BASHAW Wagons 2012

Heat Name

iw
r

Jake VanRingen "C"
Dale Young
Gord Stewart

Len Campbell
Kim Becker

Tina Callihoo
Brian L'Henaff
Bob Taylor

Wacey Hogg
Herb Arcand

Peter Donald
Fred Ewing
Jake VanRingen "B"

Albert Whiskeyjack
Adam Hansen
Curtis Wood

Carman Currah
Brent Lang
Colby Arcand

Barrie Lanktree
Darryl Johnson
Pete McCann

Brian Miller
Ryan Arcand

Archie Saures
Jim Lang
Wilfred Whiskeyjack

Jim Johnson
Dale Kobi
Dale Young "A"

Lee Adamson
Keith Wood
Curtis Hogg

Garry Thiel
Brian Cardinal
Ray Adamson

Jake VanRingen "A"
Louis Johner
Chris Arcand

Day 1
1:05.88
1:07.02
1:05.85

1:04.82
1:10.01

1:01.82
1:04.79
1:06.35

1:14.12
1:09.06

1:08.26
1:06.96
1:06.03

1:06.68
1:05.53
1:12.01

1:04.90
1:04.45
1:04.95

1:03.84
1:03.24
1:10.41

1:05.42
1:05.70

1:03.86
1:03.83
1:07.47

1:06.26
1:05.74
1:04.73

1:03.70
1:12.05
1:02.10

1:01.74
1:07.16
1:01.55

1:02.79
1:10.10
1:01.88

Pen.

0:10.00

0:10.00
0:02.00

0:05.00

0:01.00
0:05.00

0:05.00

0:02.00

hb

mb
ha

hb

fs

hb

ab
nt

1:05.88
1:07.02
1:05.85

1:04.82
1:10.01

1:11.82
1:04.79
1:06.35

1:24.12
1:11.06

1:08.26
1:06.96
1:06.03

1:06.68
1:05.53
1:17.01

1:04.90
1:04.45
1:04.95

1:03.84
1:03.24
1:10.41

1:05.42
1:05.70

1:04.86
1:08.83
1:07.47

1:06.26
1:05.74
1:04.73

1:03.70
1:17.05
1:02.10

1:01.74
1:07.16
1:01.55

1:04.79
1:10.10
1:01.88

Placing Pts
21 9
27 5
20 10
12 18
32 S
36 5

10\M1  19.5
24 6
39 5
35 5
30 5
26 5
22 8
25 5
17 13
37 5
14 16
8 22
15 15
7 23
5 25
34 5
16 14
18 12
13 17
31 5
29 5
23 7
19 11
9 21
6 24
38 5
4 26
2 28
28 5
1 29
10M1  19.5
33 5
3 27

Pen.
Rain out
Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out
Rain out

Pts

oo

o

Pen.
Rain out
Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out
Rain out

Rain out
Rain out
Rain out

Placing
5
5
5

Total
1:05.88
1:07.02
1:05.85

1:04.82
1:10.01

1:11.82
1:04.79
1:06.35

1:24.12
1:11.06

1:08.26
1:06.96
1:06.03

1:06.68
1:05.63
1:17.01

1:04.90
1:04.45
1:04.95

1:03.84
1:03.24
1:10.41

1:05.42
1:05.70

1:04.86
1:08.83
1:07.47

1:06.26
1:05.74
1:04.73

1:03.70
1:17.05
1:02.10

1:01.74
1:07.16
1:01.55

1:04.79
1:10.10
1:01.88

Ave

Overall Pts

21
27
20

12
32

36
10\11
24

39
35

30
26
22

25
17
37

14
8
15

7
5
34

16
18

13
31
29

23
19
9

6
38
4

2
28
1

1011
33

3.5

10

12

13

3.5

11

Total

Pts
19
15
20

30
15

16
33

15
15

15
15
18

15
23
15

26
38
25

40
44
15

24
22

28
15
15

17
21
36

42
15
46

50
15
52

33
15
48




